RED WINE

M175ML L 250ML

PRIMITIVO £7.00 £9.30
Puglia, Italy
MERLOT £790 £10.90

Venezia, Italy

MONTEPULCIANO £8.70 £11.90
Abruzzo, Italy

RIOJA
Spain

SHIRAZ & SYRAH
Sicily, Italy

NERO D’AVOLA
Sicily, Italy

MALBEC RESERVE
Argentina

ERYTHROS
Greece

BARBERA D’ALBA
Italy

VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO
Italy

BAROLO
La Morra, Italy

AMARONE CLASSICO
[taly

ROSE WINE

M175ML L 250ML

BOTTLE
£27.00

£32.00

£34.00

£32.00

£32.00

£33.00

£36.00

£36.00

£37.00

£47.00

£59.00

£110.00

BOTTLE

PINOT GRIGIO ROSE £7.30 £9.70 £29.00

Venezia, Italy

BEERS &CIDER

BOTTLES S

PERONI (5%) £4.50

330 ml/ 660 ml

MORETTI (4.6%)
330ml / 660ml

MYTHOS (5%)
500ml

£4.50

HEINEKEN
0% alcohol

PERONI
0% alcohol

KOPPABERG
0% alcohol, mixed fruit, 500ml

KOPPABERG (4%)
Mixed fruit 500ml

THATCHERS GOLD CIDER (4.8%)
500ml

GINGER BEER (0%)

LG
£7.50

£7.50

£5.90

£3.50

£3.50

£3.90

£5.50

£5.50

£3.50

M 175ML L250ML BOTTLE
TREBBIANO £7.00 £9.30 27.00
Italy
PINOT GRIGIO DELLE
VENEZIE £730 £9.70 £29.00
Venezia, Italy
SAUVIGNON BLANC £7.30 £9.70 £29.00
Venezia, Italy
SAUVIGNON BLANC—NEW ZEALAND £39.00
New Zealand
CHARDONNAY £32.00
Venezia, Italy
GAVI DI GAVI £39.00
Gavi, Italy
PROSECCO £31.00
Italy
PROSECCO £ 990
Italy, small bottle 200ml
MOET & CHANDON £79.00
France
CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER
BRUT ROSE £99.00
France
NEGRONI £9.80
Campari, gin and vermouth
APEROL SPRITZ £9.80
Aperol, prosecco and a dash of soda
CAMPARI SPRITZ £9.80
Campari, prosecco and a dash of soda
LIMONCELLO SPRITZ £9.80
Limoncello, prosecco and a dash of soda
ESPRESSO MARTINI £9.90
Absolute vodka, kalhua and espresso

50ML

MARTINI ROSSO (15%) £3.90
MARTINI BIANCO (15%) £3.90
FERNET BRANCA (39%) £3.90

SOFT DRINKS
330ML
STILL WATER £2.20
SPARKLING WATER £2.20
SODA WATER 200m] £2.20
SPRITE £3.30
COCA COLA £3.30
DIET COCA COLA £3.30
SAN PELLEGRINO £2.90
Lemon or Orange
LIGHT LEMONADE £2.20
Fever Tree Mediterranean 200ml
LIMPTON ICE TEA £3.90

Lemon or Peach 500ml

INDIAN TONIC WATER SLIMLINE ~ £2.20
200ml

LIGHT MEDITERRANEAN TONIC ~ £2.20
200ml

ORANGE JUICE 250ml £2.90
APPLE JUICE 250ml £2.90
APPLETISER 275ml £3.30
CRANBERRY JUICE 200ml £2.90
TROPICAL FRUIT JUICE £2.90
J20 ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT ~ £3.30
275ml

J20 APPLE & MANGO 275ml £3.30

J20 APPLE & RASPBERRY 275ml£3.30

GINGER ALE 200ml| £2.20
LIQUEUR
25ML
AMARETTO (21%) £3.50
DISARONNO (28%) £3.50
COINTREAU (40%) £3.50
SAMBUCA (38%) £3.50
TIA MARIA (20%) £3.50
KAHLUA (16%) £3.50
LIMONCELLO (22%) £3.50
OUZO (38%) £3.50
CAMPARI (25%) £3.50

750ML
£4.30
£4.30

50ML
£5.00

£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00

GI N Soft Drink
25ML & 50ML
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE £390 £9.50
GORDON SICILIAN LEMON £390 £9.50
GORDON PINK £390 £9.50
TANQUERAY £390 £9.50
SLINGSBY RHUBARB £390 £9.50
HENDRICK’S £3.90 £9.50
MALFI GIN £390 £9.50
Grapefruit & Lemon
VODKA
Soft Drink
25ML & 50ML
GREY GOOSE £390 £9.50
ABSOLUT VODKA £3.00 £9.50
SMIRNOFF £350 £9.50
RUM
25ML
LAMB’S NAVY RUM £3.90
THE KRAKEN £3.90
BACARDI £3.90
MALIBU CARIBBEAN £3.90
WHISKEY
25ML
JACK DANIELS £4.50
JAMESON’S £4.50
JOHNNIE WALKER £4.50
COGNAC & GRAPP’?QML
VECCHIA ROMAGNA £3.50
COURVOISIER £3.50
ALBANIAN RAKI £3.50
ITALIAN GRAPPA £3.50



