

RED WINE				WHITE WINE				SOFT DRINKS				GIN			
PRIMITIVO Puglia, Italy	M 175ML £7.00	L 250ML £9.30	BOTTLE £27.00	TREBBIANO Italy	M 175ML £7.00	L 250ML £9.30	BOTTLE 27.00	STILL WATER 330ML	£2.20	750ML £4.30	BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 25ML £3.90	Soft Drink & 50ML £9.50			
MERLOT Venezia, Italy	£7.90	£10.90	£32.00	PINOT GRIGIO DELLE VENEZIE Venezia, Italy	£7.30	£9.70	£29.00	SPARKLING WATER £2.20	£2.20	£4.30	GORDON SICILIAN LEMON 25ML £3.90	£9.50			
MONTEPULCIANO Abruzzo, Italy	£8.70	£11.90	£34.00	SAUVIGNON BLANC Venezia, Italy	£7.30	£9.70	£29.00	SODA WATER 200ml £2.20			GORDON PINK 25ML £3.90	£9.50			
RIOJA Spain			£32.00	SAUVIGNON BLANC—NEW ZEALAND New Zealand	£7.30	£9.70	£39.00	SPRITE £3.30			TANQUERAY £3.90	£9.50			
SHIRAZ & SYRAH Sicily, Italy			£32.00	CHARDONNAY Venezia, Italy			£32.00	COCA COLA £3.30			SLINGSBY RHUBARB £3.90	£9.50			
NERO D'AVOLA Sicily, Italy			£33.00	GAVI DI GAVI Gavi, Italy			£39.00	DIET COCA COLA £3.30			HENDRICK'S £3.90	£9.50			
MALBEC RESERVE Argentina			£36.00	SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE				SAN PELLEGRINO Lemon or Orange £2.90			MALFI GIN £3.90	£9.50			
ERYTHRROS Greece			£36.00	PROSECCO Italy			£31.00	LIGHT LEMONADE Fever Tree Mediterranean 200ml £2.20			Grapefruit & Lemon Soft Drink & 50ML £9.50				
BARBERA D'ALBA Italy			£37.00	PROSECCO Italy			£31.00	LIMPTON ICE TEA Lemon or Peach 500ml £3.90			GREY GOOSE 25ML £3.90	£9.50			
VALPOLICELLA RIPASSO Italy			£47.00	PROSECCO Italy, small bottle 200ml			£ 9.90	INDIAN TONIC WATER SLIMLINE 200ml £2.20			ABSOLUT VODKA £3.00	£9.50			
BAROLO La Morra, Italy			£59.00	MOET & CHANDON France			£79.00	LIGHT MEDITERRANEAN TONIC 200ml £2.20			SMIRNOFF £3.50	£9.50			
AMARONE CLASSICO Italy			£110.00	CHAMPAGNE LAURENT PERRIER BRUT ROSE France			£99.00	ORANGE JUICE 250ml £2.90			VODKA				
ROSE WINE				COCKTAILS				APPLE JUICE 250ml £2.90			LAMB'S NAVY RUM 25ML £3.90				
PINOT GRIGIO ROSE Venezia, Italy	M 175ML £7.30	L 250ML £9.70	BOTTLE £29.00	NEGRONI Campari, gin and vermouth			£9.80	APPLETISER 275ml £3.30			THE KRAKEN £3.90				
BEERS & CIDER				APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco and a dash of soda			£9.80	CRANBERRY JUICE 200ml £2.90			BACARDI £3.90				
PERONI (5%) 330 ml / 660 ml	BOTTLES S £4.50	LG £7.50		CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, prosecco and a dash of soda			£9.80	TROPICAL FRUIT JUICE £2.90			MALIBU CARIBBEAN £3.90				
MORETTI (4.6%) 330ml / 660ml	£4.50	£7.50		LIMONCELLO SPRITZ Limoncello, prosecco and a dash of soda			£9.80	J2O ORANGE & PASSION FRUIT 275ml £3.30			RUM				
MYTHOS (5%) 500ml			£5.90	ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolute vodka, kahlua and espresso			£9.90	J2O APPLE & MANGO 275ml £3.30			JACK DANIELS 25ML £4.50				
HEINEKEN 0% alcohol			£3.50	APERITIVO				J2O APPLE & RASPBERRY 275ml £3.30			JAMESON'S £4.50				
PERONI 0% alcohol			£3.50	MARTINI ROSSO (15%) 50ML £3.90				GINGER ALE 200ml £2.20			JOHNNIE WALKER £4.50				
KOPPABERG 0% alcohol, mixed fruit, 500ml			£3.90	MARTINI BIANCO (15%) £3.90				WHISKEY				LIQUEUR			
KOPPABERG (4%) Mixed fruit 500ml			£5.50	FERNET BRANCA (39%) £3.90				AMARETTO (21%) 25ML £3.50	50ML £5.00		VECHIA ROMAGNA 25ML £3.50				
THATCHERS GOLD CIDER (4.8%) 500ml			£5.50					DISARONNO (28%) 25ML £3.50	50ML £5.00		COURVOISIER £3.50				
GINGER BEER (0%)			£3.50					COINTREAU (40%) 25ML £3.50	50ML £5.00		ALBANIAN RAKI £3.50				